DATA AND DEVICES / PHANTOM ELITE®
PHANTOM ELITE®
UHF Mobile Antenna 406-512 MHz
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•	 Patented Field Diversity
•	 High performance whip-less design
•	 Phantom® outperforms a 3dB whip in many applications
•	 U.S. Patent Nos. 5,977,931 – 6,292,156

referred to herein might be trademarks of their respective owners.
The information given herein, including drawings, illustrations and schematics which are intended for illustration purposes only, is believed to
be reliable. However, TE Connectivity makes no warranties as to its accuracy or completeness and disclaims any liability in connection with its
use. TE Connectivity‘s obligations shall only be as set forth in TE Connectivity‘s Standard Terms and Conditions of Sale for this product and in
no case will TE Connectivity be liable for any incidental, indirect or consequential damages arising out of the sale, resale, use or misuse of the
product. Users of TE Connectivity products should make their own evaluation to determine the suitability of each such product for the specific
application.
TE warrants to the original end user customer of its products that its products are free from defects in material and workmanship. Subject
to conditions and limitations TE will, at its option, either repair or replace any part of its products that prove defective because of improper
workmanship or materials. This limited warranty is in force for the useful lifetime of the original end product into which the TE product is
installed. Useful lifetime of the original end product may vary but is not to exceed five (5) years from the original date of the end product
purchase.
©2021 TE Connectivity. All Rights Reserved.
11/21   Original
MODEL DESCRIPTION COLOR
ETRA4063 406-425 MHZ, 3DBI PHANTOM®ELITE NMO WHITE
ETRAB4063 406-425 MHZ, 3DBI PHANTOM®ELITE NMO BLACK
ETRA4103 410-430 MHZ 3DBI PHANTOM® ELITE NMO WHITE
ETRAB4103 410-430 MHZ 3DBI PHANTOM® ELITE NMO BLACK
ETRA4303 430-450 MHZ 3DBI PHANTOM® ELITE NMO WHITE
ETRAB4303 430-450 MHZ 3DBI PHANTOM® ELITE NMO BLACK
ETRA4503 450-470 MHZ 3DBI PHANTOM® ELITE NMO WHITE
ETRAB4503 450-470 MHZ 3DBI PHANTOM® ELITE NMO BLACK
ETRA4703 470-490 MHZ 3DBI PHANTOM® ELITE NMO WHITE
ETRAB4703 470-490 MHZ 3DBI PHANTOM® ELITE NMO BLACK
ETRA4903 490-512 MHZ 3DBI PHANTOM® ELITE NMO WHITE
ETRAB4903 490-512 MHZ 3DBI PHANTOM® ELITE NMO BLACK
CONFIGURATION
RADIATION PATTERNS
Note: The addition of “P” to the model numbers indicates Permanent Mount.
Azimuth Pattern (X, Y, or E-plane) Elevation Pattern (Y, Z, or H-plane)